
51 Bracket suction bar

Overview technical documents/Professional/Floor cleaner/Walk behind/BR 530 O.SAUGB. *EU (1.127-321.0)/Spare parts list BR 530 Netz/50 Suction mechanism BD 530 BAT/51 Bracket suction bar

05.03.2015

LV



51 Bracket suction bar

Overview technical documents/Professional/Floor cleaner/Walk behind/BR 530 O.SAUGB. *EU (1.127-321.0)/Spare parts list BR 530 Netz/50 Suction mechanism BD 530 BAT/51 Bracket suction bar

Rez.daļas/nodil.pakļ.daļas Poz. Materiāla Nr. Nosaukums Daudzums Pārdoš. vienība no sēr. Nr.. līdz sēr. Nr.

 5 5.044-379.0 Holder suction bar 1.000 ST 0000035012 0000000000

 16 4.777-033.0 Suction bar suspension only for replacem 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

 17 5.031-493.0 Moulded part CHH 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

 18 5.110-687.0 Sleeve 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X 19 7.312-067.0 Washer 4-A2 ISO 7089 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X-X 20 7.306-206.0 Screw M4x10 -A2-70 ISO 14583 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X-X 21 7.314-949.0 Spring pin 4x14-1.4310 ISO 8752 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X-X 22 7.311-064.0 Hexagon nut 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

 23 7.306-151.0 Cylinder head screw M8x65 -8.8-A2E  ISO4 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 24 7.311-427.0 Hexagon nut M8 -04-A2E  ISO 10511 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 25 6.330-011.0 Extension spring 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X-X 26 5.107-202.0 Bar 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 27 6.343-132.0 Lock washer 8 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 29 7.312-292.0 Washer 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 30 7.303-139.0 Saucer-head screw M6x20 -A2 DIN 603 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 31 5.048-234.0 Rocker suction bar 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

 33 5.044-162.0 Holder suction bar 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X-X 44 6.310-180.0 wing nut 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 45 7.312-017.0 wascher 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 46 5.435-004.0 Roller D40 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

X-X 47 5.112-633.0 Bush 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

 48 5.031-834.0 Moulded part only for replacement 1.000 ST 0000000000 0000035011

X-X 49 7.312-020.0 Serrated lock washer A6,4-1.4310  DIN679 2.000 ST 0000000000 0000000000

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Lapa 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

